74  2010 Master Catalog 1.0 Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
D-Subminiature ► Deluxe Molded High Density D-Sub Cable Assemblies
Connector reference chart
A handy listing of popular connectors.
 L-com.com/ConnectorChart
Deluxe High-Density 15 Pin D-Sub Cables - Fully Populated and Completely Shielded
High-density D-Sub connectors are used in a number of PC and network applications. This type of connector can usually be recognized because they have
three rows of smaller pins versus the larger pins used in conventional D-Subs. Fully populated with stranded conductors and aluminum mylar shielding.
Hex nuts on female connectors are removable to expose 4-40 thumbscrews.
CHD15MM-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Male, 2.5 ft 10.90 10.25 9.59 8.94 8.28
CHD15MM-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Male, 5.0 ft 11.75 11.04 10.34 9.64 8.93
CHD15MM-7.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Male, 7.5 ft 12.65 11.89 11.13 10.37 9.61
CHD15MM-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Male, 10.0 ft 13.50 12.69 11.88 11.07 10.26
CHD15MM-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Male, 15.0 ft 15.25 14.33 13.42 12.51 11.59
CHD15MM-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Male, 25.0 ft 17.00 15.98 14.96 13.94 12.92
CHD15MF-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Female, 2.5 ft 10.90 10.25 9.59 8.94 8.28
CHD15MF-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Female, 5.0 ft 11.75 11.04 10.34 9.64 8.93
CHD15MF-7.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Female, 7.5 ft 12.65 11.89 11.13 10.37 9.61
CHD15MF-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Female, 10.0 ft 13.50 12.69 11.88 11.07 10.26
CHD15MF-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Female, 15.0 ft 15.25 14.33 13.42 12.51 11.59
CHD15MF-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD15 Male / Female, 25.0 ft 17.00 15.98 14.96 13.94 12.92
Note: Most monitor manufacturers recommend using premium grade VGA cables that utilize 75 Ohm coaxial lines.
Deluxe High-Density 26 Pin Molded Cables - Ready Made, Fully Populated for Many Applications
Fully molded data cables equipped with high-density D-Sub connectors. Fully populated with 26 AWG stranded conductors and aluminum mylar
shielding. They are equipped with readily accessible thumbscrew type hold downs. Hex nuts on female connectors are removable to expose
4-40 thumbscrews.
CHD26MM-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Male, 2.5 ft 24.90 23.41 21.91 20.42 18.92
CHD26MM-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Male, 5.0 ft 26.75 25.14 23.54 21.94 20.33
CHD26MM-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Male, 10.0 ft 30.50 28.67 26.84 25.01 23.18
CHD26MM-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Male, 15.0 ft 34.25 32.20 30.14 28.09 26.03
CHD26MF-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Female, 2.5 ft 24.90 23.41 21.91 20.42 18.92
CHD26MF-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Female, 5.0 ft 26.75 25.14 23.54 21.94 20.33
CHD26MF-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Female, 10.0 ft 30.50 28.67 26.84 25.01 23.18
CHD26MF-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Female, 15.0 ft 34.25 32.20 30.14 28.09 26.03
CHD26MF-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Female, 25.0 ft 41.75 39.24 36.74 34.23 31.73
CHD26MF-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD26 Male / Female, 50.0 ft 60.50 56.87 53.24 49.61 45.98
Deluxe High-Density 44 Pin Molded Cables - Fully Populated and Shielded
Injection molded cable assemblies with HD44 terminations. Fully populated with 24 AWG stranded conductors and aluminum mylar and braided
shielding. 4-40 metal thumbscrews molded into the strain relief. Hex nuts on female connectors are removable to expose 4-40 thumbscrews.
CHD44MM-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Male, 2.5 ft 40.50 38.07 35.64 33.21 30.78
CHD44MM-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Male, 5.0 ft 48.00 45.12 42.24 39.36 36.48
CHD44MM-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Male, 10.0 ft 63.00 59.22 55.44 51.66 47.88
CHD44MM-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Male, 15.0 ft 78.00 73.32 68.64 63.96 59.28
CHD44MM-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Male, 25.0 ft 108.00 101.52 95.04 88.56 82.08
CHD44MM-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Male, 50.0 ft 183.00 172.02 161.04 150.06 139.08
CHD44MF-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Female, 2.5 ft 40.50 38.07 35.64 33.21 30.78
CHD44MF-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Female, 5.0 ft 48.00 45.12 42.24 39.36 36.48
CHD44MF-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Female, 10.0 ft 63.00 59.22 55.44 51.66 47.88
CHD44MF-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Female, 15.0 ft 78.00 73.32 68.64 63.96 59.28
CHD44MF-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Female, 25.0 ft 108.00 101.52 95.04 88.56 82.08
CHD44MF-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD44 Male / Female, 50.0 ft 183.00 172.02 161.04 150.06 139.08
Deluxe High-Density 62 Pin Molded Cables - 31 Twisted Pairs and Full Shielding
Fully molded data cables with HD62 D-Sub connectors. Fully shielded with aluminum mylar shielding and fully populated with 28 AWG twisted pairs.
Straight-thru pinning. Equipped with 4-40 thumbscrews. Hex nuts on female connectors are removable to expose 4-40 thumbscrews.
CHD62MM-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Male, 2.5 ft 52.50 49.35 46.20 43.05 39.90
CHD62MM-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Male, 5.0 ft 62.50 58.75 55.00 51.25 47.50
CHD62MM-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Male, 10.0 ft 82.50 77.55 72.60 67.65 62.70
CHD62MM-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Male, 15.0 ft 102.50 96.35 90.20 84.05 77.90
CHD62MM-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Male, 25.0 ft 122.50 115.15 107.80 100.45 93.10
CHD62MM-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Male, 50.0 ft 222.50 209.15 195.80 182.45 169.10
CHD62MF-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Female, 2.5 ft 52.50 49.35 46.20 43.05 39.90
CHD62MF-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Female, 5.0 ft 62.50 58.75 55.00 51.25 47.50
CHD62MF-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Female, 10.0 ft 82.50 77.55 72.60 67.65 62.70
CHD62MF-15 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Female, 15.0 ft 102.50 96.35 90.20 84.05 77.90
CHD62MF-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Female, 25.0 ft 122.50 115.15 107.80 100.45 93.10
CHD62MF-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD62 Male / Female, 50.0 ft 222.50 209.15 195.80 182.45 169.10
Deluxe High-Density 78 Pin Molded Cables - 39 Twisted Pairs and Double Shielded
Fully molded data cables equipped with HD78 D-Sub connectors. Fully shielded with aluminum mylar and braided shielding and fully populated with
28 AWG twisted pairs. Straight-thru pinning. Equipped with 4-40 thumbscrews. Hex nuts on female connectors are removable to expose
4-40 thumbscrews.
CHD78MM-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Male, 2.5 ft 57.50 54.05 50.60 47.15 43.70
CHD78MM-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Male, 5.0 ft 70.00 65.80 61.60 57.40 53.20
CHD78MM-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Male, 10.0 ft 95.00 89.30 83.60 77.90 72.20
CHD78MM-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Male, 25.0 ft 170.00 159.80 149.60 139.40 129.20
CHD78MM-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Male, 50.0 ft 295.00 277.30 259.60 241.90 224.20
CHD78MF-2.5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Female, 2.5 ft 57.50 54.05 50.60 47.15 43.70
CHD78MF-5 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Female, 5.0 ft 70.00 65.80 61.60 57.40 53.20
CHD78MF-10 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Female, 10.0 ft 95.00 89.30 83.60 77.90 72.20
CHD78MF-25 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Female, 25.0 ft 170.00 159.80 149.60 139.40 129.20
CHD78MF-50 Deluxe Molded Cable, HD78 Male / Female, 50.0 ft 295.00 277.30 259.60 241.90 224.20
CHD15MF
HD15
HD78
HD26
HD44
HD62
� �
� ��
�� ��
�
�
��
	�
��
� ��
��
��
��
��
� 	�
��
�
�
� 	�
��
�
�
	�
�� ��
High-Density Connections
CHD26MF
CHD44MF
CHD62MF
CHD78MF
Item # Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
CHD78MF-5
CHD78MM-5
CHD62MF-5
CHD26MF-5
CHD44MM-5
CHD44MF-5
CHD62MM-5
CHD15MM-5
CHD15MF-5
CHD26MM-5
CHD26MF-10
CHD26MF-15
CHD26MM-10
CHD26MM-15
CHD15MF-25
CHD26MF-25
CHD15MF-10
CHD15MF-15
CHD15MM-25
CHD15MM-10
CHD15MM-15
CHD62MM-50
CHD62MF-10
CHD62MF-15
CHD44MF-50
CHD62MM-10
CHD62MM-15
CHD44MM-50
CHD44MF-10
CHD44MF-15
CHD26MF-50
CHD44MM-10
CHD44MM-15
CHD44MM-25
CHD44MF-25
CHD62MM-25
CHD62MF-25
CHD62MF-50
CHD78MM-50
CHD78MF-10
CHD78MM-25
CHD78MM-10
CHD78MF-50
CHD78MF-25
CHD78MM-2.5
CHD78MF-2.5
CHD44MM-2.5
CHD44MF-2.5
CHD62MM-2.5
CHD62MF-2.5
CHD15MM-2.5
CHD15MM-7.5
CHD15MF-2.5
CHD15MF-7.5
CHD26MM-2.5
CHD26MF-2.5